Meeting Location:

https://cccconfer.zoom.us/j/1095 34906 2:00PM - 4:00PM

SenateMeeting

Contact Info: edwin.romero@norcocollege.edu

www.norcocollege.edu/asnc

## Associated Students of Norco College Senate Meeting

- I. Call to Order:
- II. Pledge of Allegiance:
- III. Roll Call:

ASNC Advisor-- Dr. Edwin Romero

President of the Associated Students of Norco Collegerah Gadalla

Vice President of Administration Teresa Chihuahua

Vice President of Finance – Ana Hernandez

Vice President of Campus Activities David Chaney

Vice President of Campus Relation Abraham Melgarejo

Vice President of Campus Organization Rudy Castellanos

Senator of Aministration M.K. Peña

Senator of Alministration Cesar Velador

Senator of Administration – Samia Irfan

Senator ofifance Tharek Phounsavat

Senator of Fnance Julio Bonilla

Seator of Activities- Angelica Calderon

Senator of Activities Ryan Snyder

Sentar of Relations Michael Moreno

Senator of Relations Alan Ruelas

Senator of Organization Mylie Valdovinos

IV. Approval of Minutes from April 1st 2020

The Chair reserves the right to modify the order of business as it deems appropriate.

ASNC 1

V.		